Jesuit Dallas (5-9) -vs- Frisco East (6-4)

12/1/2022 at Plano, Texas

gate: 182{ }5/ %&22 Goals By Period 2 3 Total

tart: 8: -

Time: 1:30 PM Je§U|t Dallas 0 2 2

Attendance: 50 Frisco East 2 1 4

Location: Plano, Texas JCP: Konstantin Deshevyy (1); TEAM (1)

FRIE: Avinash Kanadadi (2); Weller Womack (1); Deshevyy,
Konstantin (1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type JCP  FRIE
1st  11:46 FRIE Weller Womack Ravi Pothukanuri EV 0 1
2nd 08:49 FRIE Avinash Kanadadi 63, 21 PP 0 2
2nd  14:25 FRIE 63 21 EV 0 3
3rd 04:53 JCP Jackson Deininger Everett Sahadevan SH 1 3
3rd 06:55 FRIE Avinash Kanadadi Grant Norkiewicz, Matthew Megwa SH 1 4
3rd 07:28 JCP William Sahadevan Danny Myung, Jack Bowdich PP 2 4

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st JCP Everett Sahadevan 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 08:31 PP
2nd JCP Danny Myung 02:00 HOLDING THE STICK MINOR 08:31 PP
2nd JCP Ewan Randles 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 14:25 PP
3rd FRIE Weller Womack 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 06:42 PP
3rd JCp Chris Sweda 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING MINOR 08:34 PP




Jesuit Dallas 2

Individual

Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
3 Jack Bowdich 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
13 Chris Sweda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = 1-2 0
16 Danny Myung 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0
24 Kyle Hogan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
28 Jayson Hess 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
50 Thomas Fino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = 1-2 0
63 Konstantin Deshevyy 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 - - 0
72 Everett Sahadevan 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 = 1-2 0
91 Noah Pinkall 0 0 0 0 0 23 0 - - 0
™ TEAM 1 0 3 8 12 1 0 = = 0
Totals 2 3 3 8 12 25 0 0-0 4-8 0
Frisco East 4
Pos # Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2  Gutierrez, Gage 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
3  Bowdich, Jack 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
5 Grant Norkiewicz 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
7  Hubbell, William 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Nathan Haim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
21 Dikun, Sasha 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 = = 0
29 Avinash Kanadadi 2 0 0 1 1 2 0 - - 0
45 Weller Womack 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
50 Fino, Thomas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
63 Deshevyy, Konstantin 1 1 16 11 4 1 0 - - 0
71 Yarbrough, Asher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
TM TEAM 0 0 15 9 3 27 0 - - 0
Totals 4 6 32 21 8 31 0 0-0 1-2 0
Jesuit Dallas Goalkeeping Frisco East Goalkeeping
Jesuit Dallas Goalkeeping Frisco East Goalkeeping
De De
# Player ¢ Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player ¢ Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
24 Kyle Hogan 0:00 4 0 15 9 3 27 50 Fino, Thomas W 45:00 2 0 3 8 12 23
28 Jayson Hess L 45:00 0 0 0O O O 0 Totals 2 0 3 8 12 23
Totals 4 0 15 9 3 27

Jesuit Dallas Faceoffs

No data to report.

Frisco East Faceoffs

No data to report.



Score PP

0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0
0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0
0-0

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1

0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1
0-1

0-1

0-1

0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2
0-2

0-3

0-3

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[00:00] Jayson Hess at goalie for JCP.

[00:00] Tyler Smith at goalie for FRIE.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
[08:31] Penalty on Everett Sahadevan JCP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[08:31] Start power play for FRIE.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
[10:31] Everett Sahadevan (JCP) penalty complete.

[10:31] End power play for FRIE.

[11:46] GOAL by FRIE Weller Womack (FIRST GOAL) Zone A, Assist by Ravi Pothukanuri, ,.
Jesuit Dallas 0, Frisco East 1

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

End of period [15:00].

Period #2 Plays

Start of 2nd period [00:00].

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

[08:31] Penalty on Danny Myung JCP 2 minutes for HOLDING THE STICK, (power play opp).

[08:31] Start power play for FRIE.

[08:49] GOAL by FRIE Avinash Kanadadi (POWER-PLAY) Zone A, Assist by 63 and 21, ,.
Jesuit Dallas 0, Frisco East 2

[08:49] End power play for FRIE,.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.

[14:25] GOAL by FRIE 63 Zone A, Assist by 21, ,.

Jesuit Dallas 0, Frisco East 3

[14:25] Penalty on Ewan Randles JCP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[14:25] Start power play for FRIE.



0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

0-3

1-3

1-3

1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3

1-4

2-4
2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4

2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4
2-4

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP JCP
PP JCP

PP JCP

PP JCP

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

PP
FRIE

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.

End of period [15:00].
Period #3 Plays

Start of 3rd period [00:00].

Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
[01:35] Ewan Randles (JCP) penalty complete.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.

[04:53] GOAL by JCP Jackson Deininger (SHORT-HANDED) Zone A, Assist by Everett Sahadevan, ,.
Jesuit Dallas 1, Frisco East 3

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.

[04:53] End power play for FRIE,.

[06:42] Penalty on Weller Womack FRIE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[06:42] Start power play for JCP.

[06:55] GOAL by FRIE Avinash Kanadadi (SHORT-HANDED) Zone A, Assist by Grant Norkiewicz and Matthew Megwa, ,.
Jesuit Dallas 1, Frisco East 4

[07:28] GOAL by JCP William Sahadevan (POWER-PLAY) Zone A, Assist by Danny Myung and Jack Bowdich, ,.

Jesuit Dallas 2, Frisco East 4

[07:28] End power play for JCP,.

[08:34] Penalty on Chris Sweda JCP 2 minutes for CROSS-CHECKING, (power play opp).

[08:34] Start power play for FRIE.
Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
[10:34] Chris Sweda (JCP) penalty complete.

[10:34] End power play for FRIE.

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
End of period [15:00].



