Jesuit Dallas (5-9) -vs- Frisco East (6-4) 12/1/2022 at Plano, Texas

Date: 12/1/2022 Start: 8:15 PM Time: 1:30 PM Attendance: 50 Location: Plano, Texas

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Jesuit Dallas	0	0	2	2
Frisco East	1	2	1	4

JCP: Konstantin Deshevyy (1); TEAM (1) FRIE: Avinash Kanadadi (2); Weller Womack (1); Deshevyy,

Konstantin (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	JCP	FRIE
1st	11:46	FRIE	Weller Womack	Ravi Pothukanuri	EV	0	1
2nd	08:49	FRIE	Avinash Kanadadi	63, 21	PP	0	2
2nd	14:25	FRIE	63	21	EV	0	3
3rd	04:53	JCP	Jackson Deininger	Everett Sahadevan	SH	1	3
3rd	06:55	FRIE	Avinash Kanadadi	Grant Norkiewicz, Matthew Megwa	SH	1	4
3rd	07:28	JCP	William Sahadevan	Danny Myung, Jack Bowdich	PP	2	4

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	JCP	Everett Sahadevan	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	08:31	PP
2nd	JCP	Danny Myung	02:00	HOLDING THE STICK	MINOR	08:31	PP
2nd	JCP	Ewan Randles	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	14:25	PP
3rd	FRIE	Weller Womack	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	06:42	PP
3rd	JCP	Chris Sweda	02:00	CROSS-CHECKING	MINOR	08:34	PP

Individual

Jesuit Dallas 2

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
3	Jack Bowdich	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
13	B Chris Sweda	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
16	5 Danny Myung	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
24	Kyle Hogan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	3 Jayson Hess	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
50	Thomas Fino	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
63	B Konstantin Deshevyy	1	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-	0
72	2 Everett Sahadevan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
91	Noah Pinkall	0	0	0	0	0	23	0	-	-	0
TN	1 TEAM	1	0	3	8	12	1	0	-	_	0
	Totals	2	3	3	8	12	25	0	0-0	4-8	0

Frisco East 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Gutierrez, Gage	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Bowdich, Jack	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Grant Norkiewicz	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	7	Hubbell, William	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Nathan Haim	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Dikun, Sasha	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Avinash Kanadadi	2	0	0	1	1	2	0	-	-	0
	45	Weller Womack	1	0	1	0	0	1	0	-	1-2	0
	50	Fino, Thomas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	63	Deshevyy, Konstantin	1	1	16	11	4	1	0	-	-	0
	71	Yarbrough, Asher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
-	TM	TEAM	0	0	15	9	3	27	0	-	_	0
		Totals	4	6	32	21	8	31	0	0-0	1-2	0

Jesuit Dallas Goalkeeping

Jesuit Dallas Goalkeeping

# Player	De C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
24 Kyle Hogan		0:00	4	0	15	9	3	27
28 Jayson Hess	L	45:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			4	0	15	9	3	27

Frisco East Goalkeeping

Frisco East Goalkeeping

#	Player	De C	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
50	Fino, Thomas	W	45:00	2	0	3	8	12	23
	Totals			2	0	3	8	12	23

Jesuit Dallas Faceoffs

Frisco East Faceoffs

No data to report.

No data to report.

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00:00] Jayson Hess at goalie for JCP.
0-0		[00:00] Tyler Smith at goalie for FRIE.
0-0		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
0-0		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-0		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-0		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-0 0-0		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-0		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith. Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-0		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-0		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-0		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-0		[08:31] Penalty on Everett Sahadevan JCP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP FRIE	[08:31] Start power play for FRIE.
0-0	PP FRIE	Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-0	PP FRIE PP	Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-0	FRIE PP	Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-0	FRIE PP	[10:31] Everett Sahadevan (JCP) penalty complete.
0-0	FRIE	[10:31] End power play for FRIE.
0-0		[11:46] GOAL by FRIE Weller Womack (FIRST GOAL) Zone A, Assist by Ravi Pothukanuri, ,. Jesuit Dallas 0, Frisco East 1
0-1		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
0-1		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-1		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-1		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-1		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-1		End of period [15:00].
		Period #2 Plays
0-1		Start of 2nd period [00:00].
0-1		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
0-1		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-1 0-1		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith. Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-1		Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Jayson riess. Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
0-1		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-1		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-1		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-1		[08:31] Penalty on Danny Myung JCP 2 minutes for HOLDING THE STICK, (power play opp).
0-1	PP FRIE	[08:31] Start power play for FRIE.
0-1	PP FRIE	[08:49] GOAL by FRIE Avinash Kanadadi (POWER-PLAY) Zone A, Assist by 63 and 21, ,.
		Jesuit Dallas 0, Frisco East 2
0-2	PP FRIE	[08:49] End power play for FRIE,.
0-2	LKIL	Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
0-2		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-2		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-2		Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-2		[14:25] GOAL by FRIE 63 Zone A, Assist by 21, ,.
		Jesuit Dallas 0, Frisco East 3
0-3	PP	[14:25] Penalty on Ewan Randles JCP 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-3	FRIE	[14:25] Start power play for FRIE.

```
FRIE
0-3
              Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-3
      FRIE
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
      FRIE
0-3
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
0-3
      FRIE
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
      PP
0-3
      FRIE
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
      FRIE
0-3
              End of period [15:00].
                                                                   Period #3 Plays
0-3
      FRIE
              Start of 3rd period [00:00].
      FRIE
0-3
              Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-3
      FRIE
              [01:35] Ewan Randles (JCP) penalty complete.
              Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
0-3
      FRIE
      FRIE
0-3
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
      FRIE
              [04:53] GOAL by JCP Jackson Deininger (SHORT-HANDED) Zone A, Assist by Everett Sahadevan, ,.
0-3
              Jesuit Dallas 1, Frisco East 3
      FRIE
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
1-3
      PP
      FRIE
1-3
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
1-3
      FRIE
              [04:53] End power play for FRIE,.
1-3
              [06:42] Penalty on Weller Womack FRIE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-3
      PP JCP [06:42] Start power play for JCP.
1-3
      PP JCP [06:55] GOAL by FRIE Avinash Kanadadi (SHORT-HANDED) Zone A, Assist by Grant Norkiewicz and Matthew Megwa, ,.
              Jesuit Dallas 1, Frisco East 4
              [07:28] GOAL by JCP William Sahadevan (POWER-PLAY) Zone A, Assist by Danny Myung and Jack Bowdich, ,.
1-4
      PP JCP
              Jesuit Dallas 2, Frisco East 4
      PP JCP [07:28] End power play for JCP,.
2-4
2-4
              [08:34] Penalty on Chris Sweda JCP 2 minutes for CROSS-CHECKING, (power play opp).
      FRIE
              [08:34] Start power play for FRIE.
2-4
      FRIE
2-4
              Shot by FRIE TEAM MISSED, save Jayson Hess.
2-4
      FRIE
              [10:34] Chris Sweda (JCP) penalty complete.
      FRIE
              [10:34] End power play for FRIE.
2-4
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
2-4
2-4
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
2-4
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
2-4
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
2-4
2-4
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
2-4
2-4
              Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.
```

2-4

2-4

Shot by JCP TEAM MISSED, save Tyler Smith.

End of period [15:00].